Contents

List of Illustrations
List of Abbreviations
List of Contributors
Series Introduction

10.

11l

James E. Kelly and John McCafferty

Introduction
Alana Harris

. Ireland Before and After the Second Vatican Council

Mary E. Daly

The Church in England and Wales: An Historical Overview
Stephen Bullivant

. Twentieth-Century Scottish Catholicism: Poverty, Affluence,

and Freedom
Paul Gilfillan

. Catholics, War, and Britain’s Armed Forces

Michael Snape

Marriage, the Family, and Sexual Ethics
David Geiringer and Laura Kelly

Catholic Education in Britain and Ireland
Stephen G. Parker

Saints and Devotional Cultures
Mary Heimann and Cara Delay

. The Architecture and Art of British and Irish Catholicism

Robert Proctor

. Liturgy and Music

Christopher McElroy

British and Irish Novels and the Catholic Imagination
Bonnie Lander Johnson and Julia Meszaros

Ecumenism and Interfaith Relations
Maria Power

X
XV

12

36

57

7

105

125

146

165

188

208

229



viil

12.

13.

14.

5

16.

CONTENTS

Ireland’s Missions and Missionaries in the Twentieth Century
Fiona Bateman

Women Religious, Charitable Ministries, and the Welfare State
Carmen M. Mangion

Migration, Migrant Chaplaincy, and Multi-Ethnic Britain
Breda Gray and Louise Ryan

Clerical Abuse
Mary E. Daly and Marcus Pound

The Travails of Contemporary Irish Catholicism from
John Paul II to Pope Francis
Daithi O Corrdin

Statistical Appendices
Timothy Kinnear

Index

249

270

291

308

334

357

37



