Contents

List List	of Illustrations of Abbreviations of Contributors ies Introduction James E. Kelly and John McCafferty	ix x xi xv
	Introduction Alana Harris	
1.	Ireland Before and After the Second Vatican Council Mary E. Daly	12
2.	The Church in England and Wales: An Historical Overview Stephen Bullivant	36
3.	Twentieth-Century Scottish Catholicism: Poverty, Affluence, and Freedom Paul Gilfillan	57
4.	Catholics, War, and Britain's Armed Forces Michael Snape	77
5.	Marriage, the Family, and Sexual Ethics David Geiringer and Laura Kelly	105
6.	Catholic Education in Britain and Ireland Stephen G. Parker	125
7.	Saints and Devotional Cultures Mary Heimann and Cara Delay	146
8.	The Architecture and Art of British and Irish Catholicism <i>Robert Proctor</i>	165
9.	Liturgy and Music Christopher McElroy	188
10.	British and Irish Novels and the Catholic Imagination Bonnie Lander Johnson and Julia Meszaros	208
11.	Ecumenism and Interfaith Relations Maria Power	229

viii CONTENTS

12.	Ireland's Missions and Missionaries in the Twentieth Century Fiona Bateman	249
13.	Women Religious, Charitable Ministries, and the Welfare State <i>Carmen M. Mangion</i>	270
14.	Migration, Migrant Chaplaincy, and Multi-Ethnic Britain Breda Gray and Louise Ryan	291
15.	Clerical Abuse Mary E. Daly and Marcus Pound	308
16.	The Travails of Contemporary Irish Catholicism from John Paul II to Pope Francis Daithí Ó Corráin	334
	Statistical Appendices Timothy Kinnear	357
Ind	ex	377